EUDRAGIT®
Workshop

Novel Concepts and
Polymers for Formulation
Development of Challenging
Drugs

April 30,2026
Piscataway, New Jersey

@ evonik

Leading Beyond Chemistry



Overview

This workshop features new content onthe EUDRACAP® functional
ready-to-fill coated capsule platform, a cost-effective and quick
solution for novel actives for accelerated speed to market.
Specialized oral formulation technologies, including EUDRATEC®
SoluFlow microparticle technology, will be presented for developing
free flowing amorphous powder for improved drug solubility and
bioavailability.

This workshop is an excellent opportunity for technical staff in the
pharmaceutical industry to learn about the use and application of
EUDRAGIT® polymers and EUDRATEC® technologies indelayed
release, sustained release, controlled release, taste masking, and
moisture protection.

Location:

Evonik Piscataway

2 Turner Place,
Piscataway, NJ 08854

Date: April 30,2026
Registration Fee: Free of charge

Accom modations:

If you require overnight accommodations, you may book a room at the Embassy
Suite Piscataway — Somerset (732) 980-0500 or the Marriot Courtyard Somerset
(732) 271-4555. Please call the hotel directly and request the Evonik rate.

Questions?
If you have questions, please contact Griffin Brownback via e-mail
(griffin.brownback@evonik.com)

EVONIK

Leading Beyond Chemistry



Agenda

08:30 a.m.

09:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Registration & Breakfast

Welcome & Introduction

Piscataway Lab Formulation and Development Capabilities
Dr. Irfan Syed- Associate Director, FAS

Overview of EUDRAGIT® and Customized Release With
EUDRATEC® Technologies
Brian Phillips — Principal Scientist, FAS

Coffee Break & Networking

Guest Speaker
TBA

EUDRACAP® Ready-to-Fill Capsules Enhance Functional
Performance

Dr. Kamlesh Oza - Head of Technical Sales NA,
Formulation & Application Services

12:15 p.m.

1:15p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Lunch & Networking

Solubility Enhancement of Poorly Soluble Drugs Using EUDRAGIT®
Polymeric Excipient & EUDRATEC® SoluFlow

Dr. Nicole Mendonsa — Principal Scientist, FAS

Guest Speaker
TBA

Coffee Break & Networking
Taste Masking of Bitter Drugs using EUDRAGIT Polymers
Dr. Manish Rane - Associate Director Technical Sales — North America

Q&A and Panel

Wrap-up

EVONIK

Leading Beyond Chemistry



EVONIK CORPORATION
2 Turner Place
Piscataway, NJ 08854
USA

healthcare @evonik.com
www.evonik.com/healthcare

EUDRAGIT®, RESOMER® and EUDRATEC® are register ed Trade marks
of Evonik Industries AGand its subsidiaries

Chematic® is aregistered Trademark of Dober Chemical.

@ evonik

Leading Beyond Chemistry



	Folie 1: EUDRAGIT® Workshop  Novel Concepts and Polymers for Formulation Development of Challenging Drugs
	Folie 2: Overview
	Folie 3: Agenda
	Folie 4: EVONIK CORPORATION 2 Turner Place Piscataway, NJ  08854 USA  healthcare@evonik.com www.evonik.com/healthcare              EUDRAGIT®, RESOMER® and EUDRATEC® are registered Trademarks of Evonik Industries AG and its subsidiaries  Chematic® is a reg

