

EUDRAGIT® Workshop

Novel Concepts and
Polymers for Formulation
Development of Challenging
Drugs

April 30, 2026
Piscataway, New Jersey



Overview

This workshop features new content on the EUDRACAP® functional ready-to-fill coated capsule platform, a cost-effective and quick solution for novel actives for accelerated speed to market. Specialized oral formulation technologies, including EUDRATEC® SoluFlow microparticle technology, will be presented for developing free flowing amorphous powder for improved drug solubility and bioavailability.

This workshop is an excellent opportunity for technical staff in the pharmaceutical industry to learn about the use and application of EUDRAGIT® polymers and EUDRATEC® technologies in delayed release, sustained release, controlled release, taste masking, and moisture protection.

Location:

Evonik Piscataway
2 Turner Place,
Piscataway, NJ 08854

Date: April 30, 2026

Registration Fee: Free of charge

Accommodations:

If you require overnight accommodations, you may book a room at the Embassy Suite Piscataway – Somerset (732) 980-0500 or the Marriot Courtyard Somerset (732) 271-4555. Please call the hotel directly and request the Evonik rate.

Questions?

If you have questions, please contact Griffin Brownback via e-mail
(griffin.brownback@evonik.com)

Agenda

08:30 a.m.	Registration & Breakfast	12:15 p.m.	Lunch & Networking
09:00 a.m.	Welcome & Introduction	1:15 p.m.	Solubility Enhancement of Poorly Soluble Drugs Using EUDRAGIT® Polymeric Excipient & EUDRATEC® SoluFlow Dr. Nicole Mendonsa – Principal Scientist, FAS
9:15 a.m.	Piscataway Lab Formulation and Development Capabilities Dr. Irfan Syed- Associate Director, FAS	2:00 p.m.	Guest Speaker TBA
09:30 a.m.	Overview of EUDRAGIT® and Customized Release With EUDRATEC® Technologies Brian Phillips – Principal Scientist, FAS	2:45 p.m.	Coffee Break & Networking
10:45 a.m.	Coffee Break & Networking	3:00 p.m.	Taste Masking of Bitter Drugs using EUDRAGIT Polymers Dr. Manish Rane - Associate Director Technical Sales – North America
11:00 a.m.	Guest Speaker TBA	3:30 p.m.	Q&A and Panel
11:45 a.m.	EUDRACAP® Ready-to-Fill Capsules Enhance Functional Performance Dr. Kamlesh Oza - Head of Technical Sales NA, Formulation & Application Services	4:00 p.m.	Wrap-up

EVONIK CORPORATION
2 Turner Place
Piscataway, NJ 08854
USA

healthcare@evonik.com
www.evonik.com/healthcare

EU DRAG IT®, RESOMER® and EUDRATETC® are registered Trademarks of Evonik Industries AG and its subsidiaries

Chematic® is a registered Trademark of Dober Chemical.

